Permit
Key Liass Description

10212021 CGMMERCIAL

10862021 COMMERCIAL

11552021 COMMERCIAL

Peseription

NEW ANTENNAS/CABINETS

TENANT UPFIT - MABEL'S

UNDER CEILING PARTITION
WALL{S) RECONFIGURATION

Electicn Construction

Distriet Type Issue Date Owner Name
Smiths
Crossrd/Pinev
ille 5B Combust 12/28/2021 SBA COMMUNICATIONS

12/3/2021 BRITTNEY K KIRBY

12/17/2021 POWHATAN COUNTY

Address Primary Contractor

2272 WALNUT TREE BLVD NB&C TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1800 SOUTR CREEK ONE SUITE A

3908 £1LD BUCKINGHAM ROAD VILLAGE BUILDING COMP INC

Total Construction Value $

Charge Description

Commercial/Multi-Family
Permits

State Levy

One and Two Famiiy Dwelling
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family
State Levy
and Fire Safety

Commercial/Multi-Family
Permits

One and Two Family Dwelling
State Lewy

Total Fees

Transaction  Total
Charges  Charges

$218.00
$5.83
37333
§1.70
§298.86
$0.00 ’
50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$0.00
$50,00
$1.00

$51.00
$449.86 544986




